RECEIVED £PR 2 2 758

Department of Justice
Office of Justice Programs
Office of Comptroller

Washington, D.C. 20531

September 6, 2006
Ms. Jeri Holladay Bills M.C.J. |
Nashville Drug Court Support Foundation

PO Box 281345
Nashville, TN 37228

Reference Grant Number: 2006-DD-BX-0369
Dear Ms. Holladay Bills:

I am pleased to inform you that my office has approved the following budget categories for the aforementioned grant award in
the cost categories identified below:

Category Budget
Personnel $301,560
Fringe Benefits $96,499
Travel $2,025
Equipment $11,850
Supplies S0
Construction $0
Contractual $0
Other $81,680
Total Direct Cost $493,614
Indirect Cost S0
Total Project Cost $493,614
Federal Funds Approved: $493,614
Non-Federal Share: S0

Program income: S0




